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Roland Kolb

Maj-Britt Kott
Manuel Siegert

Kerstin Schlothauer
Thorsten Jensen

Rainer Wagner

Markus von den Driesch
Martin Seitz

Astrid Hegemann

Matthias Beer
Ulrike Rotharmel
Marco Heinje

Kai Mario Falk

Thorsten Fink
Alexander Fischer
Thorsten Schumann
Sven Topp

Bjorn Stickan

Felix Borchert
Heike Rau

Barbara Stresing
Florian Lippke
Michael Kieling

Dana Wagner
Thomas Kreuter

Manfred Kellner
Tanja Kolb
Dominik Plamper
Michael Speer
Andreas Feldmann

DSV
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung
Platz Name
1 Leonie MARTENS
50m: 28.95 100m: 1:00.78
31.83
2 Lara SEIFERT
50m: 29.94 100m: 1:02.61
32.67
3 Kathrin DEMLER
50m: 30.05 100m: 1:02.85
32.80
4 Lara-Marie SCHONFELDT
50m: 30.53 100m: 1:03.57
33.04
5 Marlene BLANKE
50m: 30.07 100m: 1:02.69
32.62
6 Fabienne WENSKE
50m: 31.04 100m: 1:04.25
3321
7 Rosalie KLEYBOLDT
50m: 30.52 100m: 1:03.15
32.63
8 Luisa RUMLER
50m: 29.85 100m: 1:02.70
32.85
9 Emily SCHNEE
50m: 30.22 100m: 1:03.90
33.68
10 Fiona Anabel KUPHAL
50m: 30.87 100m: 1:04.68
33.81

3:56.46
3:59.15
4:03.96

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

Kathleen Ledecky
Federica Pellegrini
Sarah Kéhler

1:34.11
33.33

1:35.07
32.46

1:36.05
33.20

1:37.11
33.54

1:35.86
33.17

1:37.46
33.21

1:36.41
33.26

1:36.91
34.21

1:38.21
34.31

1:39.59
34.91

JG

2004
200m

2004
200m

1996
200m

2003
200m

2004
200m

2004
200m

2003
200m

2006
200m

2004
200m

2008
200m

:2:07.22
33.11

: 2:08.00
32.93

1 2:09.56
33.51

:2:10.49
33.38

:2:09.22
33.36

:12:11.03
33.57

:2:10.16
33.75

1 2:11.25
34.34

:12:13.15
34.94

:2:14.50
34.91

USA
ITA

SG Frankfurt

Verein
SC Magdeburg
250m: 2:40.64
33.42
SC Chemnitz
250m: 2:40.88
32.88
SG Essen
250m: 2:42.89
33.33
SG Neukdlin
250m: 2:43.87
33.38
SC Magdeburg
250m: 2:43.00
33.78
SV Nikar Heidelberg
250m: 2:44.52
33.49
SG Essen
250m: 2:44.28
34.12
SV Grafing-Ebersberg
250m: 2:45.55
34.30
SC Chemnitz
250m: 2:47.95
34.80
SC Wiesbaden 1911
250m: 2:50.20
35.70

300m:

300m:

300m:

300m:

300m:

300m:

300m:

300m:

300m:

300m:

3:13.94
33.30

3:13.93
33.05

3:16.75
33.86

3:17.56
33.69

3:16.74
33.74

3:18.16
33.64

3:18.40
34.12

3:19.99
34.44

3:22.99
35.04

3:25.69
35.49

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

:3:47.32
33.38

: 3:46.86
32.93

: 3:49.87
33.12

: 3:50.95
33.39

: 3:50.78
34.04

:3:51.85
33.69

:3:52.93
34.53

: 3:54.58
34.59

:3:58.21
35.22

:4:01.21
35.52

07.08.2016
26.07.2009
26.08.2017
R.Z. Zeit
+0.81 4:17.98
400m: 4:17.98
30.66
+ 0.68 4:18.54
400m: 4:18.54
31.68
+0.82 4:22,98
400m: 4:22.98
33.11
+0.79 4:23.45
400m: 4:23.45
32.50
+0.74 4:23.70
400m: 4:23.70
32.92
+0.78 4:24.91
400m: 4:24.91
33.06
+0.82 4:27.35
400m: 4:27.35
34.42
4:27.83
400m: 4:27.83
33.25
+0.70 4:32.54
400m: 4:32.54
34.33
+0.91 4:35.31
400m: 4:35.31
34.10

Taipei

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Berlin
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
100m Brust Manner Vorlauf
Weltrekord

Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

56.88 Adam Peaty
56.88 Adam Peaty

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG

1 Lucas MATZERATH 2000
50m: 28.27 100m: 1:00.54
32.27

2 Fabian SCHWINGENSCHLOGL 1991
50m: 28.25 100m: 1:00.67
32.42

3 Melvin IMOUDU 1999
50m: 28.28 100m: 1:00.98
32.70

4 Philipp BRANDT 1999
50m: 28.65 100m: 1:01.47
32.82

5 Jan DELKESKAMP 1999
50m: 28.86 100m: 1:02.27
3341

6 Yannis Merlin WILLIM 1999
50m: 29.23 100m: 1:02.52
33.29

7 Manuel KOHLSCHMID 2003
50m: 28.84 100m: 1:02.57
33.73

8 Yannis HEIN 2000
50m: 29.49 100m: 1:02.83
33.34

9 Wassili KUHN 1999
50m: 29.59 100m: 1:02.94
33.35

10 Lucas WILLINSKY 1998
50m: 29.45 100m: 1:02.98
33.53

11 Jeremias POCK 2002
50m: 30.23 100m: 1:03.68
33.45

12 Alexander KUHLING 1997
50m: 29.82 100m: 1:03.90
34.08

13 Mathis SCHONUNG 2004
50m: 29.54 100m: 1:03.94
34.40

13 Urs Laurin BLUDAU 1998
50m: 29.14 100m: 1:03.94
34.80

15 Tim Dennis KOST 2002
50m: 30.71 100m: 1:04.50
33.79

16  Finn BOLCK 2002
50m: 30.04 100m: 1:04.98
34.94

17 Marten SCHMIDT 2002
50m: 29.96 100m: 1:05.11
35.15

18 Nils VON STEHT 2004
50m: 30.41 100m: 1:05.23
34.82

19 Henrik FISCHER 1995
50m: 30.70 100m: 1:07.24
36.54

Maximilian PILGER 1996

58.95 Fabian Schwingenschldgl

GBR
GBR
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

Verein

SG Frankfurt

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

Potsdamer SV

Celler Schwimm-Club

SG Bayer

SSG Leipzig

SV Wacker Burghausen

Delmenhorster SV

SG Neukdlin

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Mittelfranken

SG Bayer

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SV Nikar Heidelberg

W98 Hannover

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Nikar Heidelberg

TWG 1861 Gottingen

SG Essen

21.07.2019

21.07.2019

03.04.2021
R.Z. Zeit
+0.72 1:00.54
+0.68 1:00.67
+0.69 1:00.98
+ 0.58 1:01.47
+0.61 1:02.27
+ 0.64 1:02.52
+ 0.62 1:02.57
+ 0.65 1:02.83
+0.61 1:02.94
+0.71 1:02.98
+0.63 1:03.68
+0.73 1:03.90
+0.70 1:03.94
+ 0.64 1:03.94
+ 0.65 1:04.50
+0.68 1:04.98
+0.74 1:05.11
+0.75 1:05.23
+0.71 1:07.24
ABG

Gwangju
Gwangju
Heidelberg

R1

R2

R3

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Berlin

erstellt 04.06.2021 8:57
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9

100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

1:04.13 Lillia C King
1:04.35 Ruta Meilutyte
1:07.01 Sarah Poewe

USA
LTU
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein
1 Anna ELENDT 2001 SG Frankfurt
50m: 32.19 100m: 1:07.56
3537
2 Bente FISCHER 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
50m: 32.75 100m: 1:09.06
36.31
3 Marlene HUTHER 1998 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
50m: 32.98 100m: 1:10.24
37.26
4 Kim HERKLE 2003 SV Cannstatt
50m: 33.01 100m: 1:10.30
37.29
5 Kellie MESSEL 2004 LSV Bayern
50m: 33.66 100m: 1:10.61
36.95
6 Nele SCHULZE 2004 TSB Flensburg
50m: 33.53 100m: 1:10.69
37.16
7 Julia TITZE 2001 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
50m: 32.94 100m: 1:10.70
37.76
8 Franziska WEIDNER 1996 SG Mittelfranken
50m: 33.16 100m: 1:10.95
37.79
9 Anna KRONIGER 2000 SV Blau-Weif3 Bochum
50m: 33.85 100m: 1:11.33
37.48
10 Malin GROSSE 2002 SGS Hannover
50m: 33.42 100m: 1:11.99
38.57
11 Lena LUDWIG 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg
50m: 34.44 100m: 1:12.35
37.91
12 Annika HUBER 2003 VfL Sindelfingen
50m: 34.01 100m: 1:12.53
38.52
13 Liza ETTLICH 2004 Hamburger SC
50m: 33.58 100m: 1:12.56
38.98
14 Zoe VOGELMANN 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg
50m: 34.41 100m: 1:12.78
38.37
15 Magdalena HEIMRATH 2003 SC Chemnitz
50m: 34.23 100m: 1:12.90
38.67
16 Jamelia DRUMM 2007 SG Essen
50m: 33.32 100m: 1:12.99
39.67
17 Malaika SCHNEIDER 2003 SGS Hamburg
50m: 33.24 100m: 1:13.10
39.86
18 Joelle VOGELMANN 2005 SV Nikar Heidelberg
50m: 34.44 100m: 1:13.21
38.77
19  Maike JUNG 2002 TG Heddesheim
50m: 34.41 100m: 1:13.48
39.07
20 Lara MERTINS 2004 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
50m: 33.41 100m: 1:13.67
40.26

25.07.2017

29.07.2013

28.07.2009
RZ. Zeit
+0.70 1:07.56
+ 0.44 1:09.06
+ 0.64 1:10.24
+0.74 1:10.30
+ 0.65 1:10.61
+0.73 1:10.69
+ 0.75 1:10.70
+0.74 1:10.95
+0.75 1:11.33
+0.71 1:11.99
+ 0.68 1:12.35
+0.74 1:12.53
+ 0.66 1:12.56
+0.72 1:12.78
+0.72 1:12.90
+ 0.64 1:12.99
+0.70 1:13.10
+ 0.61 1:13.21
+ 0.67 1:13.48
+0.69 1:13.67

Budapest
Barcelona
Rome

R1

R2

R3

R4

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Berlin

erstellt 04.06.2021 8:57
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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

100m Riicken Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

51.85 Ryan F Murphy
52.11 Camille Lacourt
52.27 Helge Meeuw

USA
FRA
SG Frankfurt

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein
1 Christian DIENER 1993 Potsdamer SV
50m: 27.09 100m: 55.76
28.67
2 Marvin DAHLER 2001 VfL Sindelfingen
50m: 26.86 100m: 55.89
29.03
3 Bjorn KAMMANN 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg
50m: 27.53 100m: 56.14
28.61
4 Alexander BAUCH 1999 DSW 1912 Darmstadt
50m: 27.85 100m: 56.18
28.33
5 Cornelius JAHN 2003 Ahrensburger TSV
50m: 27.19 100m: 56.69
29.50
6  Andreas MARZ 2002 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
50m: 27.24 100m: 56.91
29.67
7 Ramon KLENZ 1998 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
50m: 27.56 100m: 56.96
29.40
8 Ole Mats EIDAM 2003 Potsdamer SV
50m: 27.58 100m: 57.56
29.98
9 Sebastian Aurelius BECK 2000 SV Wiirzburg 05
50m: 28.47 100m: 57.77
29.30
10 Tim HANKE 2002 SG Essen
50m: 28.20 100m: 57.80
29.60
11 Patrick DALFERTH 1999 SSG Saar Max Ritter
50m: 27.87 100m: 57.86
29.99
12 Adrien CARA 2000 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
50m: 27.90 100m: 58.11
30.21
13 Mateja VASIC 2003 DLRG Ortsgruppe Wernigerode
50m: 27.95 100m: 58.69
30.74
14 Adrian TRUMPA 2000 SV Nikar Heidelberg
50m: 28.03 100m: 58.87
30.84
15 Moritz HESSE 2005 SV Mannheim
50m: 28.81 100m: 59.13
3032
16 Jurek FREY 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter
50m: 28.27 100m: 59.20
30.93
17 Taiyo VAN LOOCK 2004 SG Essen
50m: 28.60 100m: 59.35
30.75
18 Anton Zeno RAUCH 2004 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
50m: 28.63 100m: 59.60
30.97
19 Finn SCHLAMP 2004 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
50m: 27.83 100m: 59.72
31.89
20 Maximilian HAGL 2005 SC Delphin Ingolstadt
50m: 29.38 100m: 59.99
30.61
21 Mason KOETH 2005 SC Wiesbaden 1911
50m: 29.26 100m: 1:01.74
32.48

13.08.2016

10.08.2010

02.08.2009
RZ. Zeit
+ 0.64 55.76
+ 0.62 55.89
+ 0.68 56.14
+ 0.58 56.18
+ 0.67 56.69
+ 0.56 56.91
+ 0.57 56.96
+ 0.65 57.56
+0.71 57.77
+ 0.59 57.80
+ 0.64 57.86
+ 0.66 58.11
+ 0.55 58.69
+ 0.64 58.87
+0.70 59.13
+ 0.54 59.20
+ 0.68 59.35
+0.76 59.60
+ 0.80 59.72
+0.72 59.99
+0.71 1:01.74

Rio
Budapest
Rome

R1

R2

R3

R4

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Berlin

erstellt 04.06.2021 9:07
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

100m Riicken Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung
Platz Name
1 Nina KOST

50m: 29.30 100m: 1:00.68
31.38
2 Lena RIEDEMANN
50m: 30.39 100m: 1:02.54
32.15
3 Jenny MENSING
50m: 30.52 100m: 1:02.59
32.07
4 Sonnele OZTURK
50m: 30.57 100m: 1:02.62
32.05
5 Lise SEIDEL
50m: 29.86 100m: 1:02.75
32.89
6 Lina KROGER
50m: 30.03 100m: 1:02.87
32.84
7 Nadine LAEMMLER
50m: 30.30 100m: 1:03.03
3273
8 Kim Kristin KRUGER
50m: 30.32 100m: 1:03.30
32.98
9 Annalena WAGNER
50m: 30.72 100m: 1:03.31
32.59
10 Johanna ROAS
50m: 30.54 100m: 1:03.39
32.85
11 Celina KUHNE
50m: 30.97 100m: 1:03.56
32.59
12 Lucie MOSDZIEN
50m: 31.00 100m: 1:04.29
33.29
13 Masniari WOLF
50m: 31.31 100m: 1:04.48
33.17
14 Barbara SCHAAL
50m: 31.31 100m: 1:04.68
33.37
15 Iris Julia BERGER
50m: 31.04 100m: 1:05.15
34.11
16 Maya WERNER
50m: 31.71 100m: 1:05.22
33.51
17 Lorie SERANSKI
50m: 31.12 100m: 1:05.95
34.83
18 Celine WOLTER
50m: 31.73 100m: 1:05.97
34.24
19 Jolina GRATZ
50m: 31.75 100m: 1:06.81
35.06
20  Anna Maria BORSTLER
50m: 31.10 100m: 1:08.07
36.97

Joelle Marie MEYER

57.57 Regan E Smith
58.08 Kathleen Dawson
59.77 Daniela Samulski

JG
1995

2002

1986

1998

2006

2004

1994

2003

2002

1993

2002

2005

2005

2001

2004

2005

2004

2004

2004

2006

2004

USA
GBR
SG Essen

Verein

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SV Halle Saale

SC Wiesbaden 1911

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SC Chemnitz

SG WAGO

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

SG Dortmund

LSV Bayern

SG Neukdlin

Ratzeburger SV

SV Halle Saale

SG Frankfurt

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SV Rhenania Kéln

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband

SG Stadtwerke Minchen

Dresdner SC

Potsdamer SV

SC Magdeburg

SV Weixdorf

28.07.2019

23.05.2021

27.07.2009
RZ. Zeit
+0.57 1:00.68
+ 0.58 1:02.54
+0.73 1:02.59
+0.70 1:02.62
+0.61 1:02.75
+ 0.67 1:02.87
+0.57 1:03.03
+ 0.66 1:03.30
+ 0.55 1:03.31
+0.59 1:03.39
+0.69 1:03.56
+0.62 1:04.29
+ 0.66 1:04.48
+0.68 1:04.68
+ 0.67 1:05.15
+ 0.66 1:05.22
+0.68 1:05.95
+ 0.65 1:05.97
+ 0.67 1:06.81
+ 0.54 1:08.07
ABG

Gwangju
Budapest
Rome

R1

R2

R3

R4

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Berlin

erstellt 04.06.2021 9:16
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

800m Freistil Manner

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung
Platz Name
Levin PESCHLOW
50m: 28.12 100m: 58.80
30.68
450m: 4:37.57 500m: 5:08.84
31.17 31.27
Moritz BOCKES
50m: 28.01 100m: 58.82
30.81
450m: 4:37.65 500m: 5:09.08
31.40 31.43
Henning DORRIES
50m: 29.40 100m: 1:00.36
30.96
450m: 4:40.63 500m: 5:12.60
31.85 31.97
Luca Leon SCHUMACHER
50m: 28.39 100m: 59.14
30.75
450m: 4:42.54 500m: 5:14.52
32.02 31.98
Leon HEBERLEIN
50m: 28.67 100m: 1:00.01
31.34
450m: 4:42.98 500m: 5:15.02
31.90 32.04
Yael BALZ
50m: 28.87 100m: 59.79
30.92
450m: 4:42.79 500m: 5:14.75
31.58 31.96
Magnus DANZ
50m: 28.78 100m: 59.35
30.57
450m: 4:43.52 500m: 5:15.71
32.29 32.19
Philipp PESCHKE
50m: 27.81 100m: 59.05
31.24
450m: 4:48.61 500m: 5:21.91
33.02 33.30
Adam RICKERT
50m: 28.76 100m: 1:00.00
31.24
450m: 4:48.26 500m: 5:21.74
32.79 33.48
Jan SCHOLZ
50m: 28.26 100m: 59.41
31.15
450m: 4:50.39 500m: 5:23.50
33.51 33.11
Aleksandar SAVIC

Jon KANTZENBACH

7:32.12
7:39.27
7:43.03

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

150m:

550m:

Lin Zhang
Gregorio Paltrinieri
Florian Wellbrock

1:29.98
31.18
5:39.86
31.02

1:30.07
31.25
5:40.42
31.34

1:32.06
31.70
5:45.15
32.55

1:30.89
31.75
5:46.49
31.97

1:31.72
3171
5:46.91
31.89

1:31.38
31.59
5:46.55
31.80

1:31.08
31.73
5:48.28
32.57

1:31.46
3241
5:55.01
33.10

1:31.86
31.86
5:54.74
33.00

1:31.87
32.46
5:56.95
33.45

JG

2004
200m

600m

2003
200m

600m

1998
200m

600m

2004
200m

600m

2005
200m

600m

2002
200m

600m

2004
200m

600m:

2005
200m

600m

2004
200m

600m

2003
200m

600m

2001
2002

:2:01.41
31.43
1 6:10.74
30.88

:2:01.27
31.20
1 6:11.64
31.22

:2:02.91
30.85
:16:17.32
32.17

:2:02.63
31.74
:16:18.41
31.92

:2:03.28
31.56
1 6:18.86
31.95

:2:02.89
31.51
:16:18.38
31.83

:2:03.00
31.92
6:20.63
32.35

:2:03.74
32.28
1 6:28.39
33.38

:12:04.28
32.42
:16:28.23
33.49

:2:04.48
32.61
1 6:30.14
33.19

CHN
ITA

SC Magdeburg

Verein
TuS Zeven
250m: 2:32.80 300m
31.39
650m: 6:41.75 700m
31.01
SG Stadtwerke Minchen
250m: 2:32.70 300m
31.43
650m: 6:43.01 700m
31.37
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
250m: 2:34.11 300m
31.20
650m: 6:49.91 700m
32.59
SSG Saar Max Ritter
250m: 2:34.60 300m
31.97
650m: 6:50.94 700m
32.53
SC Regensburg
250m: 2:35.04 300m
31.76
650m: 6:51.02 700m
32.16
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
250m: 2:34.85 300m
31.96
650m: 6:50.99 700m
32.61
Polizei SV Oldenburg
250m: 2:34.90 300m
31.90
650m: 6:53.31 700m:
32.68
SG Essen
250m: 2:36.42 300m:
32.68
650m: 7:01.71 700m:
33.32
SV Nikar Heidelberg
250m: 2:36.68 300m:
32.40
650m: 7:01.44 700m:
33.21
TWG 1861 Gottingen
250m: 2:37.32 300m:
32.84
650m: 7:03.47 700m:
33.33

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SC Wiesbaden 1911

:3:03.92
31.12
1 7:12.59
30.84

350m

750m

350m

750m

350m

750m

350m

750m

350m

750m

350m

750m

350m

750m:

350m:

750m:

350m:

750m:

350m:

750m:

:3:35.16
31.24
:7:43.10
30.51

29.07.2009
24.07.2019
15.04.2019
R.Z. Zeit
+ 0.68 8:13.08
400m: 4:06.40
31.24
800m: 8:13.08
29.98
+ 0.66 8:16.65
400m: 4:06.25
31.36
800m: 8:16.65
30.33
+0.70 8:25.00
400m: 4:08.78
31.47
800m: 8:25.00
30.67
+0.73 8:25.22
400m: 4:10.52
31.98
800m: 8:25.22
29.84
+073  8:25.55
400m: 4:11.08
32.04
800m: 8:25.55
30.65
+0.70 8:27.83
400m: 4:11.21
32.08
800m: 8:27.83
31.32
+0.83 8:30.05
400m: 4:11.23
32.07
800m: 8:30.05
31.52
+068  8:38.66
400m: 4:15.59
33.05
800m: 8:38.66
30.54
+0.68  8:40.15
400m: 4:15.47
33.19
800m: 8:40.15
31.76
+0.81  8:42.04
400m: 4:16.88
33.21
800m: 8:42.04
31.99
ABG
ABG

Rome
Gwangju
Stockholm

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Berlin
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